Human Services Student Exit Survey
December 2018

69 students responded.

Question1l  Which Ivy Tech campus is your home campus?
69 responses

18- 26.1% Fort Wayne
13- 18.8% Indianapolis
8-11.6% South Bend
6-8.7% Lake County
6-8.7% Columbus
6-8.7% Sellersburg
6-8.7% Valparaiso
2-2.9% Muncie

2-2.9% Lafayette
1-1.4% Marion

1-1.4% Anderson

Which Ivy Tech campus is your home campus

69 responses
@ Richmond
@ Columbus
@ Madison
@ Evansville
Ih_r © Sellersburg

_— @ Bloomington
® \valparaiso
@ Marion
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Question 2. During your time in the Human Services program you have completed the following assignments. Please rate the assignments in
terms of how important you feel they have been to your learning in the field of Human Services.

69 Responses

During your time in the Human Services program, you have completed the following assignments. Please rate
the assignments in terms of how important you feel they...e been to your learning in the field of Human Services
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Volunteer Project (HUMS 101) Psychosocial Assessment (HUMS 103) Group Analysis/Observation projects/paper (HUMS 208)

Question 3. Through the Human Services Program do you feel you have a solid understanding of

P1. History of the Human Services profession
P2. Human Services Code of Ethics

P3. Counseling Theories

P4. How to write a psychosocial report

P5. How to interview a client



P6. How to write a treatment plan

P7. How to facilitate groups

P8. Within the state of the IN

P9. Professional behavior

P10. Professional boundaries

P11. An awareness of my own cultural biases
P12. How to write a professional resume

Through the Human Services Program do you feel you have a solid understanding of:
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Question 4. The Human Services Program increased your own self-awareness
69 responses



The Human Services Program increased your own self-awareness

69 responses
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57 (82.6%)

Question 5. The Human Services courses strengthened your ability to give oral presentations

68 responses

The Human Services courses strengthened your ability to give oral

presentations
68 responses
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Question 6. The Human Services courses strengthened your writing skills
68 responses



The Human Services courses strengthened your writing skills
68 responses
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Question 7. | would rate the difficulty of my face-to-face (in the classroom) Human Services courses as:
68 responses

| would rate the difficulty of my face to face (in the classroom) Human

Services courses as:
68 responses

30

=20 21 (30.9%)

17 (25%)

12 (17.6%)

i1 (16.2%)

Question 8. The course work prepared you for your internships
68 responses



The coursework prepared you for your internships

68 responses
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Question 9. Your Human Services instructors were knowledgeable about the subjects they taught
69 responses

Your Human Services instructors were knowledgeable about the subjects
they taught

69 responses

60
40

20

0 (OI%) o (0‘%) 0 (?%)
0
1 2 3 4 5

Question 10. Your Human Services instructors challenges you to learn at a college level
68 responses

Your Human Services instructors challenged you to learn at a college level

68 responses
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Question 11. You were able to meet with your Human Services Academic Advisor often enough
69 responses

You were able to meet with your Human Services Academic Advisor often
enough

69 responses
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Question 12. Would you recommend the following schedule changes (select all that apply)
67 responses
Would you recommend the following schedule changes (select all that

apply)
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No a

7 (a0 3
More early morning classes 13 (19.4%)
v 8 (11 9%

11 (T6s.av)

13 (19.4%)
10 (14.99%)

1 (1.5%)
More 2 day & wock classcs (

MWor TR or ... Gkl

Question 13. Did you complete some of your Human Services courses online.
69 responses

Did you complete some of your Human Services courses online
69 responses

@ ves
® No

84.1%




Question 14. If yes, how many
60 responses

If yes, how many
60 responses

@12
® 34

5 ormore

Question 15. (If you answered yes to the above question) | would rate the difficulty of my Human Services on-line course as:
59 responses

(If you answered ves to the above question) | would rate the difficulty of my
Human Services on-line courses as:

59 responses

30
20 21 (35 &%)

10

5 (8.5%)

Question 16. How easy was it for you to find your way around a Human Services online course?
60 responses



How easy was it for you to find your way around a Human Services online

course?
60 responses

20

18 (30%)

17 (28.3%)
15

10

8 (13.3%)

3 (5%)

Question 17. Which of the following means of taking a class would you choose?

Which of the following means of taking a class would you choose?
69 responses

@ Face to face in the classroom
@ Online

‘@ Courses that combine both online
and face to face attendance

[ 7

69 responses

Question 18. Which of the following means of taking a class do you feel provided the best in-depth learning?

69 responses

Which of the following means of taking a class do you feel provided the
best in-depth learning?

69 responses

@ Face to face in the classroom
@ Online

@ Courses that combine both anline
and face to face attendance




Question 19. Do you plan to transfer to a four year college after graduating from the Ivy Tech Human Services Program?
69 responses

Do you plan to transfer to a four year college after graduating from the Ivy
Tech Human Services Program?

69 responses
® Yes
® No
Maybe

Question 20. Did the Human Services Program prepare you to be academically successful at a four year college?

Did the Human Services Program prepare you to be academically
successful at a four year college?
4 responses
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69 responses

Question 21. Through your internships or connections in Human Services program have you obtained employment in the Social
Services field?
67 responses

10



Through your internships or connections in Human Services program have

you obtained employment in the Social Services field?
67 responses

@ Yes
® No

Question 22. Did the Human Services Program provide you with the knowledge and skill you needed to be employed in the social
service field?
69 responses

Did the Human Services Program provide you with the knowledge and skills
yvou needed to be employed in the social service field?

69 responses
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Question 23. If you could change one thing about this program what would it be?
58 responses.

(Cannot cut and paste essay questions)

Question 22. What has been the most valuable part of your Human Services education?
59 responses
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(Cannot cut and paste essay questions)
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